
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 13-Aug-2025 To 13-Aug-2025

Date: 13/08/2025 4.02 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name GAIGHAT UDAYAPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Tara  RaiERN1882670A 123005/135

7.00 AM

K PASS13/08/20257937622 F1

Roshan  MagratiERN3613571A 14-01-78-08422

7.00 AM

B PASS13/08/20259279027 M2

Dinesh Kumar ShresthaERN3938366A 122021/946

7.00 AM

B PASS13/08/20259506199 M3

SANJAYA  DANUWARERN5302878A 14-02-77-00581

7.00 AM

A PASS13/08/202510403205 M4

KAILASH  TAMANGERN5304599A 030293-348

7.00 AM

C FAIL13/08/202510404237 M5

GUNARAJ  MAGARERN5304648A 141006/122680

7.00 AM

A PASS13/08/202510404277 M6

RUPESH  THAKURERN5304835A 14-01-78-03423

7.00 AM

A PASS13/08/202510404421 M7
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SMRITEE  RAIERN5305490A 052043-11664

7.00 AM

K PASS13/08/202510404830 F8

KARUNA  RAIERN5305509A 12-01-74-01591

7.00 AM

K PASS13/08/202510404841 F9

CHANDAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5305692A 163011/75

7.00 AM

K PASS13/08/202510404960 M10

TEKNATH  KOIRALAERN5305744A 06-01-77-09151

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/08/202510404997 M11

KAMAL  B KERN5305758A 14-01-81-01590

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/08/202510405006 M12

NIRAJ  CHAUDHARYERN5305807A 16-02-73-01754

7.00 AM

A PASS13/08/202510405044 M13

KRISHNA  DHUNGANAERN5305889A 19-02-81-01557

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/08/202510405095 M14

DAL BAHADUR
BISHWAKARMA

ERN5305916A 143022/265

7.00 AM

A PASS13/08/202510405110 M15

BINOD  KHATRIERN5306561A 2287

7.00 AM

A PASS13/08/202510405519 M16

ASBIN  RAIERN5306765A 14-01-77-05566

7.00 AM

B PASS13/08/202510405661 M17
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